
Belpre Girls HS 7018 7859

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Bridgeport Senior 00:20:39 40

2 Parkersburg South 00:21:47 87

3 Williamstown 00:22:27 114

4 Warren 00:23:03 144

5 St. Marys 00:22:56 147

6 Wheeling Park 00:22:48 149

7 Cloverleaf 00:23:11 149

8 John Marshall 00:24:07 208

9 Belpre 00:24:52 251

10 Wirt County 00:25:11 264

11 John Glenn 00:25:56 277

12 Philo 00:26:37 328

13 Tyler Consolidated 00:28:09 338

14 Waterford 00:29:13 367

15 Alexander 00:29:29 407

16 Bid. River Valley 00:30:14 425

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Fisher Catholic 00:25:32 3

Calvary Baptist Academy 00:27:35 3

Federal Hocking 00:24:51 2

Reed. Eastern 00:24:03 2

New Lexington 00:28:59 2

Rac. Southern 00:27:15 1

Frontier 00:28:08 1

Printed: 9/13/2025 1:00:08 PM Page: 1 of 7



Belpre Girls HS 7018 7859

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Bridgeport Senior 00:20:39 9 40

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 7040 Aria Selario 00:19:45.83 2

2 4 7035 Mikaela Demoss 00:20:07.96 4

3 10 7041 Isla Tobrey 00:20:55.95 10

4 11 7034 Bethsayed Dankiewicz 00:21:00.15 11

5 13 7037 Ash McBrayer 00:21:25.89 13

6 57 7039 Liana Rajjoub 00:25:09.93 (51)

7 66 7038 Adreona Moore 00:25:48.66 (59)

2 Parkersburg South 00:21:47 12 87

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 7089 Jalyn Eddy 00:20:37.19 8

2 9 7092 Alyssa McCrady 00:20:37.83 9

3 15 7094 Haley RAPER 00:21:32.85 15

4 27 7096 Sophia SHAMBLIN 00:22:49.54 25

5 32 7093 Lexi McKinney 00:23:19.51 30

6 38 7090 Isabella Ferrell 00:23:37.05 (35)

7 43 7085 Justice Anthony 00:24:13.40 (40)

3 Williamstown 00:22:27 9 114

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 7852 Cassie Sites 00:20:12.17 5

2 22 7848 Nola King 00:22:22.25 20

3 23 7846 Sylvia Harris 00:22:24.32 21

4 34 7844 Bella Bryant 00:23:25.58 32

5 39 7850 Alia Phelps 00:23:53.90 36

6 41 7845 Kate Florence 00:24:04.76 (38)

7 46 7849 Bridget Kirby 00:24:21.84 (43)

4 Warren 00:23:03 11 144

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 7822 Ashlee Pate 00:21:07.95 12

2 21 7824 Rania SINGH 00:22:18.27 19

3 31 7817 Adi Greenup 00:23:10.11 29

4 33 7815 Cate Edgell 00:23:23.81 31

5 60 7820 Julianna Huffman 00:25:16.84 53

6 64 7819 Abigail Hoyt 00:25:23.44 (57)

7 71 7825 Suzanna WHIPKEY 00:25:52.82 (64)

5 St. Marys 00:22:56 6 147

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 7116 Anna Bennett 00:20:19.13 6

2 17 7117 Savana Burd 00:21:47.85 17

3 24 7120 Maddie Smith 00:22:26.28 22

4 52 7118 Brooklyn Davis 00:24:48.61 46

5 63 7119 Sidni Gerlach 00:25:22.72 56

6 82 7121 Mariah Whitlock 00:26:38.27 (71)

6 Wheeling Park 00:22:48 10 149

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 7841 Brenna Tipton 00:18:35.48 1

2 26 7838 Mckenna Guthoerl 00:22:38.87 24

3 35 7835 Rianna Farrow 00:23:26.23 33
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Belpre Girls HS 7018 7859

4 44 7839 Sadie McCamic 00:24:16.96 41

5 56 7837 Ella Green 00:25:06.95 50

6 59 7843 Mariah Webb 00:25:12.67 (52)

7 74 7840 JoeyAna Strothers 00:26:12.27 (65)

7 Cloverleaf 00:23:11 10 149

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 7052 Leah Monhemius 00:21:26.87 14

2 25 7058 Gwyneth Staiger 00:22:33.19 23

3 28 7051 Elise Mion 00:22:50.92 26

4 40 7054 Samantha Porter 00:24:02.01 37

5 55 7048 Carrigan Baltic 00:25:05.47 49

6 77 7056 Abby Reinhardt 00:26:18.01 (68)

7 99 7057 Lilly Southam 00:28:04.70 (79)

8 John Marshall 00:24:07 6 208

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 7079 Kalyn Reese 00:20:37.18 7

2 18 7081 Lily Williams 00:21:50.48 18

3 53 7076 Gabriel Kelly 00:24:52.11 47

4 69 7078 Baylee Merinar 00:25:50.92 62

5 88 7077 Emma King 00:27:27.40 74

6 115 7080 Trinity Rose 00:29:55.32 (86)

9 Belpre 00:24:52 7 251

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 7022 Shy Miller 00:21:40.31 16

2 51 7019 Gabby Campbell 00:24:43.94 45

3 61 7021 Anna Miller 00:25:17.65 54

4 76 7024 Addy Stewart 00:26:16.30 67

5 79 7018 Chloe BRUMBAUGH 00:26:24.56 69

6 117 7023 Harper Rogers 00:30:19.75 (87)

7 125 7020 Lila DUGAN 00:32:17.81 (94)

10 Wirt County 00:25:11 6 264

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 30 7857 Skylie Thompson 00:23:07.71 28

2 45 7853 Allison Bumgarner 00:24:20.54 42

3 65 7855 Lily Cross 00:25:37.92 58

4 75 7859 Zoe Yoak 00:26:15.35 66

5 81 7856 Kinsley Nicolais 00:26:34.92 70

6 127 7854 Haley Cross 00:32:38.86 (96)

11 John Glenn 00:25:56 6 277

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 7072 Ashlynn Kuklica 00:19:58.80 3

2 29 7071 Addy Kent 00:22:53.49 27

3 97 7070 Sadie Gardinsky 00:27:53.05 78

4 103 7074 Faith Robinson 00:28:35.72 81

5 118 7069 Rebecca Clark 00:30:23.51 88

6 122 7073 Kailyn Rieheld 00:31:01.45 (91)

12 Philo 00:26:37 11 328

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 54 7099 Tiffany Bertke 00:24:58.36 48

2 67 7106 Kinleigh Krause 00:25:49.18 60

3 68 7098 Taylor Bertke 00:25:49.22 61

4 94 7111 Emma Swope 00:27:41.07 77
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Belpre Girls HS 7018 7859

5 106 7102 Annaca Frame 00:28:50.47 82

6 109 7107 Allison Layton 00:29:24.47 (84)

7 126 7105 Lyndi Henderson 00:32:23.26 (95)

13 Tyler Consolidated 00:28:09 6 338

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 42 7811 Lily Haught 00:24:09.54 39

2 47 7809 Amber Ebert 00:24:29.71 44

3 84 7810 Andi Fiber 00:27:06.35 72

4 107 7123 Jahna Brown 00:28:51.43 83

5 134 7812 Sadie Negie 00:36:11.97 100

6 138 7813 Sophie Rich 00:38:27.70 (102)

14 Waterford 00:29:13 5 367

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 36 7829 Emma Schaad 00:23:26.81 34

2 70 7831 Faith Ward 00:25:52.54 63

3 89 7830 Alexa Teters 00:27:27.53 75

4 130 7827 Adalyn Eichmiller 00:34:20.00 97

5 131 7828 Kaylie McCutcheon 00:34:58.37 98

15 Alexander 00:29:29 5 407

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 62 2347 Gabby Moran 00:25:20.30 55

2 102 2348 Cory Hanning 00:28:25.58 80

3 120 6999 Lillian Roach 00:30:54.09 89

4 121 2346 Grace Ford 00:30:56.95 90

5 124 6998 Sofia Donofrio 00:31:48.37 93

16 Bid. River Valley 00:30:14 6 425

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 85 7033 Kynleigh Waugh 00:27:06.98 73

2 92 7028 Bella Hersman 00:27:32.23 76

3 114 7026 Kaelynne Coughenour 00:29:53.78 85

4 123 7029 Rory Martin 00:31:34.54 92

5 132 7031 Kylee Mitchem 00:35:05.50 99

6 135 7027 Addison Dewitt 00:36:14.69 (101)
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Belpre Girls HS 7018 7859

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 7841 Brenna Tipton SO 00:18:35.48 Wheeling Park

2 2 7040 Aria Selario FR 00:19:45.83 Bridgeport Senior

3 3 7072 Ashlynn Kuklica JR 00:19:58.80 John Glenn

4 4 7035 Mikaela Demoss SR 00:20:07.96 Bridgeport Senior

5 5 7852 Cassie Sites JR 00:20:12.17 Williamstown

6 6 7116 Anna Bennett JR 00:20:19.13 St. Marys

7 7 7079 Kalyn Reese JR 00:20:37.18 John Marshall

8 8 7089 Jalyn Eddy SO 00:20:37.19 Parkersburg South

9 9 7092 Alyssa McCrady FR 00:20:37.83 Parkersburg South

10 10 7041 Isla Tobrey FR 00:20:55.95 Bridgeport Senior

11 11 7034 Bethsayed Dankiewicz SO 00:21:00.15 Bridgeport Senior

12 12 7822 Ashlee Pate JR 00:21:07.95 Warren

13 13 7037 Ash McBrayer SR 00:21:25.89 Bridgeport Senior

14 14 7052 Leah Monhemius FR 00:21:26.87 Cloverleaf

15 15 7094 Haley RAPER FR 00:21:32.85 Parkersburg South

16 16 7022 Shy Miller SR 00:21:40.31 Belpre

17 17 7117 Savana Burd JR 00:21:47.85 St. Marys

18 18 7081 Lily Williams SO 00:21:50.48 John Marshall

19 0 7061 Elsie Amlin FR 00:22:00.54 Federal Hocking

20 0 7064 Mary Grace Crabtree JR 00:22:02.67 Fisher Catholic

21 19 7824 Rania SINGH JR 00:22:18.27 Warren

22 20 7848 Nola King FR 00:22:22.25 Williamstown

23 21 7846 Sylvia Harris SR 00:22:24.32 Williamstown

24 22 7120 Maddie Smith JR 00:22:26.28 St. Marys

25 23 7058 Gwyneth Staiger FR 00:22:33.19 Cloverleaf

26 24 7838 Mckenna Guthoerl JR 00:22:38.87 Wheeling Park

27 25 7096 Sophia SHAMBLIN FR 00:22:49.54 Parkersburg South

28 26 7051 Elise Mion FR 00:22:50.92 Cloverleaf

29 27 7071 Addy Kent FR 00:22:53.49 John Glenn

30 28 7857 Skylie Thompson FR 00:23:07.71 Wirt County

31 29 7817 Adi Greenup FR 00:23:10.11 Warren

32 30 7093 Lexi McKinney JR 00:23:19.51 Parkersburg South

33 31 7815 Cate Edgell SR 00:23:23.81 Warren

34 32 7844 Bella Bryant SR 00:23:25.58 Williamstown

35 33 7835 Rianna Farrow FR 00:23:26.23 Wheeling Park

36 34 7829 Emma Schaad JR 00:23:26.81 Waterford

37 0 7115 Lily Simpson SR 00:23:32.35 Reed. Eastern

38 (35) 7090 Isabella Ferrell FR 00:23:37.05 Parkersburg South

39 36 7850 Alia Phelps SO 00:23:53.90 Williamstown

40 37 7054 Samantha Porter JR 00:24:02.01 Cloverleaf

41 (38) 7845 Kate Florence SR 00:24:04.76 Williamstown

42 39 7811 Lily Haught SR 00:24:09.54 Tyler Consolidated

43 (40) 7085 Justice Anthony SR 00:24:13.40 Parkersburg South

44 41 7839 Sadie McCamic FR 00:24:16.96 Wheeling Park

45 42 7853 Allison Bumgarner FR 00:24:20.54 Wirt County

46 (43) 7849 Bridget Kirby JR 00:24:21.84 Williamstown

47 44 7809 Amber Ebert FR 00:24:29.71 Tyler Consolidated

48 0 7114 Riley McCray FR 00:24:34.13 Reed. Eastern

49 0 7087 Grace DOTSON FR 00:24:39.84 Parkersburg South

50 0 7066 Allie Krile JR 00:24:41.79 Fisher Catholic

51 45 7019 Gabby Campbell FR 00:24:43.94 Belpre
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Belpre Girls HS 7018 7859

52 46 7118 Brooklyn Davis JR 00:24:48.61 St. Marys

53 47 7076 Gabriel Kelly SO 00:24:52.11 John Marshall

54 48 7099 Tiffany Bertke FR 00:24:58.36 Philo

55 49 7048 Carrigan Baltic JR 00:25:05.47 Cloverleaf

56 50 7837 Ella Green SO 00:25:06.95 Wheeling Park

57 (51) 7039 Liana Rajjoub SO 00:25:09.93 Bridgeport Senior

58 0 7851 Salys Shotwell SO 00:25:11.91 Williamstown

59 (52) 7843 Mariah Webb SO 00:25:12.67 Wheeling Park

60 53 7820 Julianna Huffman SO 00:25:16.84 Warren

61 54 7021 Anna Miller JR 00:25:17.65 Belpre

62 55 2347 Gabby Moran SO 00:25:20.30 Alexander

63 56 7119 Sidni Gerlach JR 00:25:22.72 St. Marys

64 (57) 7819 Abigail Hoyt SR 00:25:23.44 Warren

65 58 7855 Lily Cross SR 00:25:37.92 Wirt County

66 (59) 7038 Adreona Moore JR 00:25:48.66 Bridgeport Senior

67 60 7106 Kinleigh Krause FR 00:25:49.18 Philo

68 61 7098 Taylor Bertke FR 00:25:49.22 Philo

69 62 7078 Baylee Merinar SO 00:25:50.92 John Marshall

70 63 7831 Faith Ward JR 00:25:52.54 Waterford

71 (64) 7825 Suzanna WHIPKEY JR 00:25:52.82 Warren

72 0 7826 Abby WHITED SR 00:25:59.32 Warren

73 0 7042 Chloe Witt FR 00:26:00.81 Bridgeport Senior

74 (65) 7840 JoeyAna Strothers JR 00:26:12.27 Wheeling Park

75 66 7859 Zoe Yoak SO 00:26:15.35 Wirt County

76 67 7024 Addy Stewart SO 00:26:16.30 Belpre

77 (68) 7056 Abby Reinhardt JR 00:26:18.01 Cloverleaf

78 0 7095 Raylen Reeder FR 00:26:18.62 Parkersburg South

79 69 7018 Chloe BRUMBAUGH JR 00:26:24.56 Belpre

80 0 7097 Jaclynne Welch SR 00:26:27.58 Parkersburg South

81 70 7856 Kinsley Nicolais SO 00:26:34.92 Wirt County

82 (71) 7121 Mariah Whitlock SO 00:26:38.27 St. Marys

83 0 7847 Ali Harris FR 00:26:51.74 Williamstown

84 72 7810 Andi Fiber SO 00:27:06.35 Tyler Consolidated

85 73 7033 Kynleigh Waugh FR 00:27:06.98 Bid. River Valley

86 0 7112 Emma Leachman SO 00:27:15.08 Rac. Southern

87 0 7044 Lorelei Cregut FR 00:27:25.16 Calvary Baptist Academy

88 74 7077 Emma King SO 00:27:27.40 John Marshall

89 75 7830 Alexa Teters SR 00:27:27.53 Waterford

90 0 7088 Lilly Dye SO 00:27:30.41 Parkersburg South

91 0 7043 Adley Carney SO 00:27:31.55 Calvary Baptist Academy

92 76 7028 Bella Hersman FR 00:27:32.23 Bid. River Valley

93 0 7821 Adalyn MORELAND JR 00:27:33.23 Warren

94 77 7111 Emma Swope SR 00:27:41.07 Philo

95 0 7062 Sophia Hazelbaker FR 00:27:42.67 Federal Hocking

96 0 7045 Kourtney Henry FR 00:27:51.10 Calvary Baptist Academy

97 78 7070 Sadie Gardinsky SR 00:27:53.05 John Glenn

98 0 7083 Isabella Copeland JR 00:27:57.50 New Lexington

99 (79) 7057 Lilly Southam JR 00:28:04.70 Cloverleaf

100 0 7068 Aven Tacy JR 00:28:08.60 Frontier

101 0 7816 Mia Fluharty FR 00:28:22.58 Warren

102 80 2348 Cory Hanning SO 00:28:25.58 Alexander

103 81 7074 Faith Robinson FR 00:28:35.72 John Glenn

104 0 7823 Caroline Rehl FR 00:28:42.60 Warren

105 0 7836 Patience Fletcher SO 00:28:48.87 Wheeling Park
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106 82 7102 Annaca Frame FR 00:28:50.47 Philo

107 83 7123 Jahna Brown JR 00:28:51.43 Tyler Consolidated

108 0 7055 Addison Reho SO 00:29:02.03 Cloverleaf

109 (84) 7107 Allison Layton SO 00:29:24.47 Philo

110 0 7834 Mikayla Evans FR 00:29:35.78 Wheeling Park

111 0 7036 Chloe Marsh SR 00:29:47.65 Bridgeport Senior

112 0 7053 Vienna Polen FR 00:29:50.43 Cloverleaf

113 0 7067 Hannah Slaby FR 00:29:51.68 Fisher Catholic

114 85 7026 Kaelynne Coughenour JR 00:29:53.78 Bid. River Valley

115 (86) 7080 Trinity Rose FR 00:29:55.32 John Marshall

116 0 7084 Mikiah Longhenry SO 00:30:01.00 New Lexington

117 (87) 7023 Harper Rogers FR 00:30:19.75 Belpre

118 88 7069 Rebecca Clark FR 00:30:23.51 John Glenn

119 0 7833 Julie Brammer FR 00:30:47.69 Wheeling Park

120 89 6999 Lillian Roach SO 00:30:54.09 Alexander

121 90 2346 Grace Ford SO 00:30:56.95 Alexander

122 (91) 7073 Kailyn Rieheld SR 00:31:01.45 John Glenn

123 92 7029 Rory Martin JR 00:31:34.54 Bid. River Valley

124 93 6998 Sofia Donofrio SO 00:31:48.37 Alexander

125 (94) 7020 Lila DUGAN JR 00:32:17.81 Belpre

126 (95) 7105 Lyndi Henderson JR 00:32:23.26 Philo

127 (96) 7854 Haley Cross SO 00:32:38.86 Wirt County

128 0 7050 Guilianna Izzo JR 00:33:13.84 Cloverleaf

129 0 7091 Adyleigh Matheny FR 00:34:12.91 Parkersburg South

130 97 7827 Adalyn Eichmiller SO 00:34:20.00 Waterford

131 98 7828 Kaylie McCutcheon SR 00:34:58.37 Waterford

132 99 7031 Kylee Mitchem SO 00:35:05.50 Bid. River Valley

133 0 7110 Emma Nutter SO 00:36:03.19 Philo

134 100 7812 Sadie Negie SO 00:36:11.97 Tyler Consolidated

135 (101) 7027 Addison Dewitt SO 00:36:14.69 Bid. River Valley

136 0 7108 Ava McGrath SO 00:36:20.38 Philo

137 0 7104 Karahgan Gallagher FR 00:37:54.59 Philo

138 (102) 7813 Sophie Rich FR 00:38:27.70 Tyler Consolidated

139 0 7103 Bostyn Gallagher FR 00:44:00.92 Philo
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